85.000 1.00 85.000 0.00 312.375

40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000

COLLECTION-10TON-NEOVIA

COLLECTION-10TON PICK UP-MAC

COLLECTION-1TON PICK UP-FOUAD

COLLECTION-3TON PICKUP-SAIC 65.000 1.00 65.000 0.00 238.875

1,318.00 0.00 4,843.65

Total Amount in USD: 1,318.00

Total Amount in AED: 4,843.65

USD One Thousand Three Hundred And Eighteen Only

AED Four Thousand Eight Hundred Fourty Three And Sixty Five Fils Only